Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1.210

214

211

135

45

11

41

30

1.897

Millones ($)
9.076,02
2.016,52
1.257,27
1.650,94
423,59
99,93
489,33
231,91

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

MEDELLIN

BOE0TA

VOLUMEN

MEDE.LIN

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

BOSOTA 58.5%

L]

B MEDELLIN 132%
CAL 2%

H BARRANOULLA  108%

W BUCARAMANGA  28%

MANIZALES 0.7%
W CARTAGENA A%
B PEREIRA 1.5%
Toal: 100.0%

W BOE0TA Bl
W MEDELLIN 11.¥%
ALl 11,1%
B BARRANOULLA  7.1%
B BUCARAMANGA  24%
MANIZALES 0%
B CARTAGENA 25%
W FEREIRA 1%
Tl 100,0%
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